P
r
o
d
u
c
t
 i

1 3
SafEtY rELaYS ReLy
ordering information
Applications Compatible sensor types enabling cur-
rent paths
Housing width Type Part no.
output expansion module
for oSSds Safety sensors with oSSds
2 18 mm RLY3-OSSD100 1085343
4 28 mm RLY3-OSSD400 1099971
Evaluation unit Safety sensors with oSSds
2 18 mm RLY3-OSSD200 1085344
3 18 mm RLY3-OSSD300 1099969
Evaluation unit for
stop category 1 applications
Safety sensors with oSSds,
safety sensors with potential-
free outputs
2+1 18 mm RLY3-TIME100 1100688
Evaluation unit
Safety sensors with potential-
free outputs
2 18 mm RLY3-EMSS100 1085345
3 18 mm RLY3-EMSS300 1099973
Two-hand controls Type III C, in
accordance with En 574 2 18 mm RLY3-HAND100 1085346
flexi Loop safe series connection 3 18 mm RLY3-LOOP100 1100696
Safety sensors with oSSds, safe-
ty sensors with potential-free
outputs, safety sensors with test
input, safety pressure mats
3 18 mm RLY3-MULT100 1100692
A
B
C
D